
2018 PORTLAND JUNIOR BEACH TOURNAMENT            
REGISTRATION FORM 

Player's Name___________________CEVA#___________________ 
Division:  12U________14U________ 16U________18U_________ 

Saturday, June 23 
12U, Doubles________Partner/CEVA#________________________ 
  
Sunday, June 24 
14U, Doubles______Partner/CEVA#_____________________ 

Saturday, June 30 
16U-and-Older, Doubles_______Partner/CEVA#___________ 

Sunday, July 1 
14U, Doubles_______Partner/CEVA#____________________ 

Wednesday, July 4 
Parent/Child, Doubles 
Parent/CEVA#________________Child/CEVA#_____________ 

Saturday, July 7 
16U-and-Older, Doubles______Partner/CEVA#____________ 

Sunday, July 8 
14U, Doubles______Partner/CEVA#_____________________ 

Saturday, July 14 
14U, Doubles_____Partner/CEVA#______________________ 

Sunday, July 15 
16U-and-Older, Doubles______Partner/CEVA#____________ 



Saturday, July 21 
16U-and-Older, Doubles______Partner/CEVA#____________ 

Sunday, July 22 
12U, Doubles______Partner/CEVA#_____________________ 

Saturday, July 28 
16U-and-Older, Doubles_______Partner/CEVA#___________ 

Sunday, July 29 
14U, Doubles_______Partner/CEVA#____________________ 

Saturday, August 4 
14U, Doubles_______Partner/CEVA#____________________ 

Sunday, August 5 
16U-and-Older, Doubles_____Partner/CEVA#_____________ 
  
TOURNAMENT REGISTRATION INSTUCTIONS: 
*$60.00 per team (do not send tourney reg. with clinic reg.) 
*email Wendy Stammer at pjbtournaments@gmail.com to 
reserve a spot.  
  -include tournament date/dates, both partners names, 
   parent's email and phone numbers for both players. 
  -once confirmed into the tourney instructions for payment              
   will be emailed to you. 
*Cash or Checks payable to Wendy Stammer 
*Cancellation Policy:  Cancellations less than 48 hours of 
the tournament date will result in a forfeit of your 
registration fee.   

***Please Sign: I have read and agree to both the 
registration and cancellation policies of PJB. 
Parent___________________Player_____________________ 

mailto:pjbtournaments@gmail.com



